
DO NOT SCALE FROM DRAWING

ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED ON SITE PRIOR TO THE START OF ANY 
WORK AND ANY DISCREPANCIES NOTIFIED IN WRITING.

REFER TO ENGINEERS' DRAWINGS FOR ALL STRUCTURAL, HEATING, 
LIGHTING, POWER, EXTERNAL AND UNDERGROUND DRAINAGE AND 
VENTILATION INFORMATION

ALL BUILDING WORKS TO COMPLY IN ALL RESPECTS TO CURRENT 
BUILDING STANDARDS FOR COUNTRY IN WHICH SITE IS LOCATED. DATE - SCALE - 

JOB NO -

PROJECT -

CLIENT - 

DRAWING - 

BY - 

DRWG NO -CHKD - 

NOTES - 

GA_401

Block 4 - 1:50 First Floor Block Plan

1:50RA

REVISION NOTE - DATE - REV  - BY - 

KEY

20140 GD

Former Lockerbie Academy, Lockerbie

Cunninghame Housing Association

November 2018

WWW.COLLECTIVEARCHITECTURE.CO.UK

MERCAT BUILDING, 26 GALLOWGATE, GLASGOW, G1 5AB
TELEPHONE +44(0)141 552 3001 FAX +44(0)141 552 3888

24 AINSLIE PLACE, EDINBURGH, EH3 6AJ
TELEPHONE +44 (0)131 516 2270

EMAIL INFO@COLLECTIVEARCHITECTURE.CO.UK

SCALE BAR

Revised for Warrant Issue. 11/12/18A RA
Wall Types revised following Carbon Futures review. 01/02/19B RA 0 1 2 3 4 M0 500 1000 2000 3000 4000

Ground Floor Plan

70
0

x 
40

0
fu

tu
re

 
ch

ai
rli

ft

Living Room
19sqm

Bedroom 2
13.9sqm

Hall
4.8sqm

800 x 1100mm
activity space

800 x 700mm
activity space

80
0 

x 
12

00
m

m
ac

tiv
ity

 s
pa

ce

Bedroom 1
13.3sqm

Bathroom
5.5sqm

Store
1.2sqm

Kitchen / Dining
15sqm

Wardrobe
2sqm

FR

WM

600 x 1000mm
activity space

1500 x 1500mm
activity space

80
0 

x 1
10

0m
m

ac
tiv

ity
 sp

ac
e

sp
ac

e 
fo

r p
ul

le
y 

fo
r 

in
te

rn
al

 c
lo

th
es

 d
ry

in
g

shower head

Kitchen Type 03B
- see 73_04

B
at

hr
oo

m
 T

yp
e 

03
B

- s
ee

 7
4_

04

bo
ile

r

shelves

shelves

First Floor Plan

800 x 1100mm
activity space

800 x 700mm
activity space

Bedroom 2
11sqm

Bedroom 1
15.0sqm

Home Office

Wardrobe
1.5sqm

Hall/
Home Office

10.4sqm

St
or

e
1.

3s
qm

80
0 

x 
12

00
m

m
ac

tiv
ity

 s
pa

ce

Bathroom
6.4sqm

Wardrobe
1.5sqm

700x 200
future chairlift

shower head Bathroom Type 01 
- see 74_01

sh
el

ve
s

shelf at
HL

shelf at
HL

First Floor Plan

800 x 1100mm
activity space

800 x 700mm
activity space

Bedroom 2
11sqm

Bedroom 1
15.0sqm

Home Office

Wardrobe
1.5sqm

Hall/
Home Office

10.4sqm

St
or

e
1.

3s
qm

80
0 

x 
12

00
m

m
ac

tiv
ity

 s
pa

ce

Bathroom
6.4sqm

Wardrobe
1.5sqm

700x 200
future chairlift

shower headBathroom Type 01 
- see 74_01

sh
el

ve
s

shelf at
HL

shelf at
HL

First Floor Plan

800 x 1100mm
activity space

800 x 700mm
activity space

Bedroom 2
11sqm

Bedroom 1
15.0sqm

Home Office

Wardrobe
1.5sqm

Hall/
Home Office

10.4sqm

St
or

e
1.

3s
qm

80
0 

x 
12

00
m

m
ac

tiv
ity

 s
pa

ce

Bathroom
6.4sqm

Wardrobe
1.5sqm

700x 200
future chairlift

shower head Bathroom Type 01 
- see 74_01

sh
el

ve
s

shelf at
HL

shelf at
HL

W-8W-3W-3W-8 W-2W-3 W-8

W-5A

W
-9

W
-5

W-9

W-9 W-3 W-3 W-9 W-2W-9W-3

RWP RWPRWP

RWP RWP RWPRWP

SVP

RWP

RWP RWP

B
al

us
tra

de
 T

yp
e 

02
se

e 
31

_0
9

Balustrade Type 01
see 31_09

B
al

us
tra

de
 T

yp
e 

01
se

e 
31

_0
9

95
52

.5
67

5

900

6525 C
en

tre
 o

f
P

ar
ty

 W
al

l

C
en

tre
 o

f
P

ar
ty

 W
al

l

6525

2802.5 20352372.5 665

552.5
1340

665

10452.5

675
2035

2812.5
1135

1912.5

552.5 3927.5

890 2372.5

1135

2035 2015 1585 22401585 2015 2035890

1585 1677.5 1585 665 15851677.51585665 1002.5

4505

Wall Type C

Allow for 12.5mm plasterboard to specification on 38x45mm
treated SW battens to form service zone where required
(add layer 18mm ply where kitchen/bathroom)

S
ec

-0
2

S
ec

-0
2

S
ec

-0
1

S
ec

-0
1

S
ec

-0
2

S
ec

-0
2

S
ec

-0
1

S
ec

-0
1

Plot 16
refer to House Type 01

Plot 15
refer to House Type 01

Plot 14
refer to House Type 03B

Plot 17
refer to House Type 01

890

6745 C
en

tre
 o

f
P

ar
ty

 W
al

l

1002.5 1002.515851677.51585

203520151585665

RWP

D
-0

3-
82

6W
D

-0
3-

82
6W

D
-0

9-
52

6W
x26

7
8
9

4
5

2
3

1

10
11
12
13

D-08-626Wx2

D-08-626Wx2

D-04-826W

2621

2621

60
36

43
23

31
96

43
23

29
11

31
96

2547.5

14
28

1102.5

29
16

hatch
over

71
2

71
6

3697.5

3697.5

D
-0

3-
82

6W
D

-0
3-

82
6W

D
-0

9-
52

6W
x2

D-08-626Wx2

D-08-626Wx2

6
7
8
9

4
5

2
3

1

10
11
12
13

D-04-826W

2579.5

2579.5

60
36

43
23

31
96

43
23

29
11

3697.5

71
2

71
6

31
96

2547.5

14
28

1033.5

29
16

hatch
over

D
-0

3-
82

6W
D

-0
3-

82
6W

D
-0

9-
52

6W
x2

D-08-626Wx2

D-08-626Wx2

6
7
8
9

4
5

2
3

1

10
11
12
13

D-04-826W

2579.5

2579.5

60
36

43
23

31
96

43
23

29
11

3697.5

71
2

71
6

31
96

3697.5

2547.5

14
28

1033.5

29
16

hatch
over

14

15

16

6789 45 23 1

10

11

12

13

17

SVP

D-01-926W
D-08-626Wx2

D
-0

1-
92

6W

D-08-626Wx2

2792

12
97

43
85

41
47

13
15

35
11

15402080

3620

94
9

11
85

15
84

hatch
over

sun
tunnel

D-01-926W

D
-0

2-
92

6W

4683.5

1802.5 1390

22
14

32
21

35
11

4544 4700

1751.5
AAV

bo
ile

r

D
11

2881
3697.5

SVP SVP

BILLING


	GA_401_B-Block 4 - 1:50 First Floor Block Plan
	1/A1 landscape -base-2
	2/GA_401


